
410-516-6635

REGISTRAR’S OFFICE STAFF -   JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF MEDICINE

William Bryant Faust, IV, Ed.D.  (wfaust1@jhmi.edu) Associate Dean and 

Registrar

410-955-3080

Hours:  8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. Mon-Tues (counter)

8:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.  Weds- Fri (virtual & phone)

Phone:  410-955-3080
410-614-7014

410-614-4885                                 

410-614-6958

Office of the Registrar

Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine Edward D. Miller Research Building

733 N. Broadway, Suite 147

Baltimore, MD  21205

Fax:        410-955-0826

Email:    medreg@jhmi.edu

   

BENEFITS & INSURANCE  (sombenefits@jhmi.edu)       410-614-3301
(postdoctoral fellows, house staff, medical students, graduate students, trainees)

Terri Smith (tsmith1@jhmi.edu)          Derrell Owens (dowens2@jhmi.edu)

(certification letter, state licensure, transcript)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

GRADUATION (SOMGraduation@jhmi.edu)

GRADUATE MEDICAL EDUCATION (pdoc@jhmi.edu) (MRB 137)

Kim Averella  (kaverell@jhmi.edu)       410-502-0463

www.hopkinsmedicine.org/som/offices/pda/

GRADUATE STUDENTS  (gradstddsk@jhmi.edu)
(scheduling, grades, certification letter, transcript)

KrisMarie Viands (kviands4@jhmi.edu)       410-614-4885

Michael Cummings (mcummi20@jhmi.edu)       443-287-0267

SPECIAL STUDENTS (gradstddsk@jhmi.edu)

KrisMarie Viands (kviands4@jhmi.edu)       410-614-4885

OFFICE OF FACULTY INFORMATION (OFI@jhmi.edu) (MRB 137)

410-614-3300

FELLOWSHIP CERTIFICATES  (FllwCrt@jhmi.edu)

Nathan Miner (nminer@jhmi.edu)       443-287-0266

www.hopkinsmedicine.org/som/about-us/Offices/office-of-faculty-

information.html
Briana Rosen (brosen5@jhmi.edu)       443-287-2196

TRAINEES (VISITING GRADUATE STUDENTS)  (traineedsk@jhu.edu)

Briana Rosen (brosen5@jhmi.edu)       443-287-2196

VISITING MEDICAL STUDENTS  (NON-JHUSOM MEDICAL STUDENTS) (vismed@jhmi.edu)

Stephanie Tkach (stkach1@jhu.edu)              410-614-3323

ORIENTATION
(Medreg@jhmi.edu)

VETERANS BENEFITS  (https://registrar.jhu.edu/veterans)

William Bryant Faust IV, Ed.D. (wfaust1@jhmi.edu)

Dawn Timmons  (timmons@jhmi.edu); Associate Registrar 

KrisMarie Viands  (kviands4@jhmi.edu); Associate Registrar

Lisa  Crowe Mercer  (lcrowem1@jh.edu); Associate Registrar

   
 

MISCELLANEOUS  CERTIFICATIONS  (Fellow and M.D., Ph.D. certification letters, loan deferment, mortgage verification, etc)  Fax requests to 410-955-0826

Certification requests website:  http://www.hopkinsmedicine.org/som/offices/registrars/Requests/certificationletters.html

MEDICAL STUDENTS  (medstddsk@jhmi.edu)                                        
(scheduling, grades, academic calendar, USMLE application)

Dawn Timmons  (timmons@jhmi.edu)  410-614-7014

Eliza Lane  (slane18@jhmi.edu)  410-614-4886

Ashley Barnes  (abarne69@jhmi.edu)  410-955-1394
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